Rev E
DCBC60 SERIES
Up to 60 Watts
Isolated DC/DC Power Converter
Single Output
5/16/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
Size: 2in x 2in x 0.5in (50.8mm x 50.8mm x 12.7mm)

Protection
• Shielded Metal Case with Insulated Baseplate
• Lead Free Design, RoHS Compliant
• Synchronous Rectifier Topology
• Remote ON/OFF
• Adjustable Output Voltage
• Custom Designs Available
APPLICATIONS   DESCRIPTION
• Distributed Power System
• Process Control Equipment
• Telecommunication Applications
• Industrial Applications
• Transportation Equipment
• Battery Powered Equipment
• Wireless Networks
  The DCBC60 series of isolated DC/DC power converters provides 60 watts of continuous output power in a
2” x 2” x 0.5” shielded metal case. This series consists of 3.3V, 5V, 12V, and 15V single output models with
4:1 input voltage ranges of 9-36VDC and 18-75VDC. Some features include high efficiency up to 90%,
remote on/off, adjustable output voltage, 1500VDC I/O isolation, -40ºC~+85ºC operating temperature range,
and no minimum load requirement. The DCBC60 series is RoHS compliant and has short circuit, over load,

Voltage
Output Current Ripple &
Noise
Input Current Output
Power
Maximum
Capacitive Load(2) Efficiency(3)
Min Load(1) Max Load No Load Full Load
DCBC60-24S33W
24VDC
(9~36V)
3.3VDC 0A 14A 75mVp-p 70mA 2437mA
60W Max.
47000µF 83%
DCBC60-24S05W 5VDC 0A 12A 75mVp-p 80mA 3086mA 36000µF 85%
*DCBC60-24S12W 12VDC 0A 5A 75mVp-p 100mA 2976mA 4700µF 88%
DCBC60-24S15W 15VDC 0A 4A 100mVp-p 90mA 2941mA 2200µF 89%
DCBC60-48S33W
48VDC
(18~75V)
3.3VDC 0A 14A 75mVp-p 30mA 1188mA
60W Max.
47000µF 85%
DCBC60-48S05W 5VDC 0A 12A 75mVp-p 33mA 1506mA 36000µF 87%
DCBC60-48S12W 12VDC 0A 5A 75mVp-p 50mA 1488mA 4700µF 88%
DCBC60-48S15W 15VDC 0A 4A 100mVp-p 39mA 1453mA 2200µF 90%
Rev E
DCBC60 SERIES